WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 WOOdLANd CeNTer BLvd. TAMpA, FL 33614 • pH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • SALeS@HATCHLIGHTING.COM
 CASE STYLE I: METALGENERAL INFORMATION
Constant Voltage
Case style I60W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
60W
12 VDC 5.00A 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.65/0.28A >0.90 85% LV60-12N-UNV-IS
12 VDC 5.00A 120 VAC 73W 0.64A >0.90 82% LV60-12N-120-IS
12 VDC 5.00A 347 VAC 73W 0.25A >0.90 83% LV60-12N-347-I
14 VDC 4.30A 120 - 277 VAC 71W 0.65/0.28A >0.90 85% LV60-14N-UNV-I
24 VDC 2.50A 120 - 277 VAC 70W 0.65/0.28A >0.90 86% LV60-24N-UNV-IS
24 VDC 2.50A 120 VAC 69W 0.64A >0.90 87% LV60-24N-120-IS
Watts Output Voltage
Max Output
Current
Input Voltage